DEMOI.I'I'ION DERBY.

EVENT DATE

Demo Monday, July 22"
Demo Saturday, July 27"
Demo Sunday, Aug. 4"
Demo Monday, Aug. 5"
Demo Tuesday Aug. 13"
Demo Friday, Aug. 16"

PENDING DATE

Demo Saturday, Aug. 31%
(Rain Date)  Sunday, Sept. 1°
Demo Saturday, Sept. 7%
(Rain Date) ~ Saturday, Sept. 23

2024 DEMO SCHEDULE

LOCATION

New River Valley Fair
Elkhart County 4-H Fair

New Jersey State Fair
New Jersey State Fair

Muskingum County Fair
Rockingham County Fair

Shippensburg Community
Fairgrounds
Shippensburg Community
Fairgrounds

Patrick Co. Fairgrounds
Patrick County Fair

Dublin, VA
Goshen, IN

Augusta, NJ
Augusta, NJ

Zanesville, OH
Harrisonburg, VA

Shippensburg, PA

Shippensburg, PA

Stuart, VA
Stuart, VA

VISIT www.sarge-demo-derby.com or
“Like” us on FACEBOOK Sarge & Sons Demolition Derby, Inc.

TIME

(Local Time)

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:30 pm

3:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm


http://www.sarge-demo-derby.com/

